OPTONICH

Rechteckiger 1*Ring

N\ verstellbar fur
' (; AR111 2Stk./Box
W
Lichtfarbe
Weild
Stamps
RoHS

Technische Spezifikation

Katalognummer 5081
Brand Optonica
Product Code OT1-A2

Light Color Weils



EAN Code

Hole Size

Body Color

Size of product

Size of package

Size of Box

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

3800156650817

150x150 mm

White

180x180x42 mm

200x85x190 mm

605x435x430 mm

40

0,404 kg

0,3367 kg

2 Years



